1
CATARACT
CONTENTS
UNIVERSAL	 6
CATARACT	 7
FEMTOCATARACT	 13
IOL REMOVING INSTRUMENTS	 14
REFRACTIVE	 15

streams towards the tips with zero
stress for the jaws
Increased lifespan – the inner
mechanism is not involved into the
cleaning process and stays intact
Function
Pink Scissors
Green Forceps
Gauge
Green 23
Blue 25
21
VITREORETINAL
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23H 23 Ga
12-410-25H 25 Ga
Tano Asymmetrical
End-Gripping Forceps
12-411-23H 23 Ga
12-411-25H 25 Ga
ILM
End-Grasping Forceps
Expanded space
between branches
12-4013H 23 Ga
12-4013-25H 25 Ga
Enhanced visualization!
Asymmetrical
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23H 23 Ga
12-420-25H 25 Ga
ONE-PIECE INSTRUMENTS
Gripping Forceps
with a sandblasted platform
12-301-23Н 23 Ga
12-301-25H 25 Ga
Pick Forceps
12-325-23H 23 Ga
12-325-25H 25 Ga
Curved Subretinal
Scissors
Curvature
radius 12.00 mm
12-209-23H 23 Ga
12-209-25H 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile” platform
12-304-23H 23 Ga
12-304-25H 25 Ga
ERM
End-Gripping Forceps
with nail-shaped jaws
12-402-23H 23 Ga
12-402-25H 25 Ga
Straight Scissors
Blunt tips
12-211-23H 23 Ga
12-211-25H 25 Ga
22
VITREORETINAL
DISPOSABLE DIAMOND DUSTED ILM ELEVATORS*
12-7523 23 GA

12-5152H 25 Ga x 34 mm
12-5491H 27 Ga x 34 mm
Used for intraocular fl uids and debris
aspiration during vitreoretinal surgery.
23
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE*
VITREORETINAL
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
Color code system
360° lightweight handle is ideal for precise hours-long surgeries.
360°
Eckardt End-Gripping
Forceps
12-410-23DP 23 Ga
12-410-25DP 25 Ga
12-410-27DP 27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
with a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP 23 Ga
12-304-25DP 25 Ga
12-304-27DP 27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP 23 Ga
12-209-25DP 25 Ga
12-209-27DP 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP 23 Ga
12-211-25DP 25 Ga
12-211-27DP 27 Ga
Vertical Scissors
45°
12-202-23DP 23 Ga
12-202-25DP 25 Ga
ILM ERM
*Not available in Europe and in the US
24 *Not available in Europe
DISPOSABLE ONE STEP TROCAR SYSTEMS*